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Group Date Start Event Name Location
Miller JH Basketball Girls 7th Grade
Miller JH Basketball Girls 8th Grade

Fri 11/07/2008 4:00 pm MJH Girls' Basketball  MJH 2 Vs. MJH
3 @ Miller

Miller JH

Miller JH Basketball Girls 7th Grade
Miller JH Basketball Girls 8th Grade

Mon 11/10/2008 4:00 pm MJH Girls' Basketball MJH 1 @ Elma 2
& Cheh 1 @ MJH 2

Miller JH

Miller JH Basketball Girls 7th Grade
Miller JH Basketball Girls 8th Grade

Wed 11/12/2008 4:00 pm MJH Girls' Basketball Hoquiam 2 @
MJH 1

Miller JH

Miller JH Basketball Girls 8th Grade
Miller JH Basketball Girls 7th Grade

Fri 11/14/2008 4:00 pm MJH Girls' Basketball MJH2 @ Monte 1 Montesano High School

Miller JH Basketball Girls 7th Grade
Miller JH Basketball Girls 8th Grade

Mon 11/17/2008 4:00 pm MJH Girls' Basketball Elma1 @ MJH2 &
MJH1 @ Cent2

Centralia Middle School
Miller JH

Miller JH Basketball Girls 7th Grade
Miller JH Basketball Girls 8th Grade

Tue 11/18/2008 12:00 pm MJH Girls' Basketball MJH1 @ Cent
Chr & MJH3 @ Cent1

Centralia Middle School
Miller JH

Miller JH Basketball Girls 7th Grade
Miller JH Basketball Girls 8th Grade

Wed 11/19/2008 4:00 pm MJH Girls' Basketball MJH 3 @ Cheh 3
& Hoq 2 @ MJH 2

Chehalis Middle School
Miller JH

Miller JH Basketball Girls 7th Grade
Miller JH Basketball Girls 8th Grade

Thu 11/20/2008 4:00 pm MJH Girls' Basketball MJH 3 @ Elma 2 Elma Middle School

Miller JH Basketball Girls 7th Grade
Miller JH Basketball Girls 8th Grade

Mon 11/24/2008 4:00 pm MJH Girls' Basketball Hoq 1 @ MJH 2
& MJH 1 @ Monte 2

Miller JH
Montesano High School

Miller JH Basketball Girls 7th Grade
Miller JH Basketball Girls 8th Grade

Tue 11/25/2008 4:00 pm MJH Girls' Basketball Monte 1 @ MJH
1 & MJH 2 @ Cent 1

Centralia Middle School
Miller JH

Miller JH Basketball Girls 7th Grade
Miller JH Basketball Girls 8th Grade

Mon 12/01/2008 4:00 pm MJH Girls' Basketball Cheh 3 @ MJH 3 Miller JH

Miller JH Basketball Girls 7th Grade
Miller JH Basketball Girls 8th Grade

Tue 12/02/2008 4:00 pm MJH Girls' Basketball MJH 1 @ Hoq 1
& Cent Chr @ MJH 2

Hoquiam Middle School
Miller JH

Miller JH Basketball Girls 7th Grade
Miller JH Basketball Girls 8th Grade

Thu 12/04/2008 4:00 pm MJH Girls' B-Ball Elma1 @ MJH1 &
MJH2 @ Monte2 & MJH3 @ Cheh1

Miller JH

Miller JH Basketball Girls 7th Grade
Miller JH Basketball Girls 8th Grade
Miller JH Wrestling 7th Grade
Miller JH Wrestling 8th Grade

Fri 12/05/2008 3:00 pm MJH Girls' Basketball & Wrestling
Sports Photos

Miller JH

Miller JH Basketball Girls 7th Grade
Miller JH Basketball Girls 8th Grade

Mon 12/08/2008 4:00 pm MJH Girls' Basketball Cheh2 @ MJH1
& MJH3@ Elma1

Elma Middle School
Miller JH

Miller JH Basketball Girls 7th Grade
Miller JH Basketball Girls 8th Grade

Tue 12/09/2008 4:00 pm MJH Girls' Basketball Hoq 1 @ MJH 1 Miller JH

Miller JH Basketball Girls 7th Grade
Miller JH Basketball Girls 8th Grade

Wed 12/10/2008 4:00 pm MJH Girls' Basketball MJH3 @ Monte2
& MJH2 @ Cheh2

Chehalis Middle School
Montesano High School

Miller JH Basketball Girls 7th Grade
Miller JH Basketball Girls 8th Grade

Thu 12/11/2008 4:00 pm MJH Girls' Basketball Elma1 @ MJH3 Miller JH
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Miller JH Basketball Girls 7th Grade
Miller JH Basketball Girls 8th Grade

Tue 12/16/2008 4:00 pm MJH Girls' Basketball Hoq2 @ MJH3 Miller JH

Miller JH Basketball Girls 7th Grade
Miller JH Basketball Girls 8th Grade
Miller JH Wrestling 7th Grade
Miller JH Wrestling 8th Grade

Fri 01/16/2009 12:30 pm MJH Awards Assembly 12:30 Pm Miller JH


